
Code Courts Mobile and Interface Project 
11/30/22 -7/12/23

Key Milestones Start Finish % Comp
Interface Design Fri 1/20/23 Thu 5/18/23 100%
Benchmark Import Progress Tue 3/28/23 Mon 5/1/23 89%

Benchmark "PTG" Task Tue 5/16/23 Thu 6/15/23 0%
Code Backlog Cleanup Thu 3/23/23 Fri 4/28/23 100%

Mobile walkthrough Thu 5/4/23 Fri 5/5/23 100%
Training Mon 5/22/23 Wed 6/14/23 39%
Transition Phase : Go live planning Thu 6/15/23 Fri 6/23/23 0%
Move to Production Mon 6/19/23 Wed 6/28/23 0%

Go Live Fri 6/30/23 Fri 6/30/23 0%
Post Go-Live Support Mon 7/3/23 Wed 7/12/23 0%

Note: dates are from the 5/22/23 Code Courts Mobile Interface project schedule with vendor schedule estimates of completion
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